07-17-408-003

50 FT

195 GARDEN /ACRES 2ND ADRALL

Fot A e e SR L e o S Rl B e

PROPERTY

NAME OF OWNER

DATE

1-21-64
5-26-70

11=20=70
3-31-72

12-18-86
3-20-87

11-12-91
10-23-98
8-5-99
12-13-99
6-9-2000

WILSON MARGARET FIFER

CHANEY BETTY JEAN ( MARGARET CAHILL L E )

HESKETT, CLIFFORD S. & MARGIT

HARRIS IRENE B

BINKLEY, ROBERT E & MARY M
NICHOLS ELLIS R IIT & CONSTANCE L

IRELAND DIANNA R

KELLER SHAWN M & TAMMY S

KELLER SHAWN M

SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT

MASSIE BYRON KENT

MOORE JEFFERY E & ANGELA B

3 m. c.Fo 12.00
C.F. 15.00

C.Fa 17. 50
C.F. 18,00

C.F. 26.50

CaFl 54-90
SP NO FEE

NO FEE

NO FEE
5.P. 771,500,




